
April 18 Mid-Month Match (4/18/21): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 The Outlaw Travis James WRA 129.56 22.93 19.35 25.90 21.60 22.08 17.70

2 Thunderbolt Hayes S 142.09 22.48 20.78 25.89 23.94 22.63 26.37

3 Angus McNasty 49 147.08 27.10 17.50 23.92 32.21 18.85 27.50

4 Polecat Joe EP 158.25 29.51 24.12 27.31 27.51 26.00 23.80

5 Jeremiah Longknife ES 159.88 38.02 20.27 26.58 29.71 22.19 23.11

6 Wild Mike COW 186.14 35.44 27.26 38.38 26.12 33.21 25.73

7 Velvet Sheath L49 196.86 31.82 24.22 29.24 29.93 44.89 36.76

8 Belltown Bandit CB 200.73 43.34 30.68 39.00 31.71 26.38 29.62

9 Texas Jack McCoy D 201.66 36.03 40.63 40.00 26.73 30.36 27.91

10 Buffalo Jake 49 230.62 42.00 27.04 49.09 46.79 37.92 27.78

11 Doc J H Hucklebury GFS 252.12 43.90 27.95 41.98 67.78 35.89 34.62

12 Big Bore John GFS 260.41 46.02 36.89 46.68 47.22 41.27 42.33

13 Bobby Concho BW 270.11 47.02 37.28 44.67 43.72 45.97 51.45

14 Texas Wizard COW 287.78 39.72 43.00 55.48 66.54 43.18 39.86

15 Two Degree Pete CB 289.50 46.33 36.55 52.96 51.09 48.31 54.26
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April 18 Mid-Month Match (4/18/21): Overall Winners Men by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 The Outlaw Travis James WRA 129.56 22.93 19.35 25.90 21.60 22.08 17.70

2 Thunderbolt Hayes S 142.09 22.48 20.78 25.89 23.94 22.63 26.37

3 Angus McNasty 49 147.08 27.10 17.50 23.92 32.21 18.85 27.50

4 Polecat Joe EP 158.25 29.51 24.12 27.31 27.51 26.00 23.80

5 Jeremiah Longknife ES 159.88 38.02 20.27 26.58 29.71 22.19 23.11

6 Wild Mike COW 186.14 35.44 27.26 38.38 26.12 33.21 25.73

7 Belltown Bandit CB 200.73 43.34 30.68 39.00 31.71 26.38 29.62

8 Texas Jack McCoy D 201.66 36.03 40.63 40.00 26.73 30.36 27.91

9 Buffalo Jake 49 230.62 42.00 27.04 49.09 46.79 37.92 27.78

10 Doc J H Hucklebury GFS 252.12 43.90 27.95 41.98 67.78 35.89 34.62

11 Big Bore John GFS 260.41 46.02 36.89 46.68 47.22 41.27 42.33

12 Bobby Concho BW 270.11 47.02 37.28 44.67 43.72 45.97 51.45

13 Texas Wizard COW 287.78 39.72 43.00 55.48 66.54 43.18 39.86

14 Two Degree Pete CB 289.50 46.33 36.55 52.96 51.09 48.31 54.26
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April 18 Mid-Month Match (4/18/21): Overall Winners Ladies by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Velvet Sheath L49 196.86 31.82 24.22 29.24 29.93 44.89 36.76
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April 18 Mid-Month Match (4/18/21): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias Final Time

101953 Polecat Joe 158.25

101777 Belltown Bandit 200.73
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April 18 Mid-Month Match (4/18/21): Category Winners by Time
49'r

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Angus McNasty 49 147.08 27.10 17.50 23.92 32.21 18.85 27.50

2 Buffalo Jake 49 230.62 42.00 27.04 49.09 46.79 37.92 27.78

B Western

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Bobby Concho BW 270.11 47.02 37.28 44.67 43.72 45.97 51.45

Cattle Baron

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Belltown Bandit CB 200.73 43.34 30.68 39.00 31.71 26.38 29.62

2 Two Degree Pete CB 289.50 46.33 36.55 52.96 51.09 48.31 54.26

Cowboy

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Wild Mike COW 186.14 35.44 27.26 38.38 26.12 33.21 25.73

2 Texas Wizard COW 287.78 39.72 43.00 55.48 66.54 43.18 39.86

Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Texas Jack McCoy D 201.66 36.03 40.63 40.00 26.73 30.36 27.91

El Patron

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Polecat Joe EP 158.25 29.51 24.12 27.31 27.51 26.00 23.80

Elder Statesman

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Jeremiah Longknife ES 159.88 38.02 20.27 26.58 29.71 22.19 23.11

Gun Fighter Senior

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Doc J H Hucklebury GFS 252.12 43.90 27.95 41.98 67.78 35.89 34.62

2 Big Bore John GFS 260.41 46.02 36.89 46.68 47.22 41.27 42.33

Ladies 49'r

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Velvet Sheath L49 196.86 31.82 24.22 29.24 29.93 44.89 36.76

Senior

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Thunderbolt Hayes S 142.09 22.48 20.78 25.89 23.94 22.63 26.37
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April 18 Mid-Month Match (4/18/21): Category Winners by Time
Wrangler

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 The Outlaw Travis James WRA 129.56 22.93 19.35 25.90 21.60 22.08 17.70
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April 18 Mid-Month Match (4/18/21): Category Winners Details by Time
49'r

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Angus McNasty 49 147.08 22.10 1 0 0 0 0 27.10 17.50 0 0 0 0 0 17.50 23.92 0 0 0 0 0 23.92 22.21 2 0 0 0 0 32.21 18.85 0 0 0 0 0 18.85 22.50 1 0 0 0 0 27.50

2 Buffalo Jake 49 230.62 37.00 1 0 0 0 0 42.00 27.04 0 0 0 0 0 27.04 34.09 1 1 0 0 0 49.09 31.79 3 0 0 0 0 46.79 32.92 1 0 0 0 0 37.92 27.78 0 0 0 0 0 27.78

B Western

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Bobby Concho BW 270.11 47.02 0 0 0 0 0 47.02 37.28 0 0 0 0 0 37.28 44.67 0 0 0 0 0 44.67 43.72 0 0 0 0 0 43.72 45.97 0 0 0 0 0 45.97 46.45 1 0 0 0 0 51.45

Cattle Baron

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Belltown Bandit CB 200.73 43.34 0 0 0 0 0 43.34 30.68 0 0 0 0 0 30.68 39.00 0 0 0 0 0 39.00 31.71 0 0 0 0 0 31.71 26.38 0 0 0 0 0 26.38 29.62 0 0 0 0 0 29.62

2 Two Degree Pete CB 289.50 41.33 1 0 0 0 0 46.33 36.55 0 0 0 0 0 36.55 52.96 0 0 0 0 0 52.96 46.09 1 0 0 0 0 51.09 38.31 0 1 0 0 0 48.31 54.26 0 0 0 0 0 54.26

Cowboy

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Wild Mike COW 186.14 30.44 1 0 0 0 0 35.44 27.26 0 0 0 0 0 27.26 38.38 0 0 0 0 0 38.38 26.12 0 0 0 0 0 26.12 28.21 1 0 0 0 0 33.21 25.73 0 0 0 0 0 25.73

2 Texas Wizard COW 287.78 39.72 0 0 0 0 0 39.72 38.00 1 0 0 0 0 43.00 45.48 0 1 0 0 0 55.48 46.54 2 1 0 0 0 66.54 38.18 1 0 0 0 0 43.18 34.86 1 0 0 0 0 39.86

Duelist

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Texas Jack McCoy D 201.66 31.03 1 0 0 0 0 36.03 25.63 1 1 0 0 0 40.63 30.00 0 1 0 0 0 40.00 26.73 0 0 0 0 0 26.73 25.36 1 0 0 0 0 30.36 22.91 1 0 0 0 0 27.91

El Patron

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Polecat Joe EP 158.25 29.51 0 0 0 0 0 29.51 24.12 0 0 0 0 0 24.12 27.31 0 0 0 0 0 27.31 27.51 0 0 0 0 0 27.51 26.00 0 0 0 0 0 26.00 23.80 0 0 0 0 0 23.80

Elder Statesman

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Jeremiah Longknife ES 159.88 23.02 1 1 0 0 0 38.02 20.27 0 0 0 0 0 20.27 26.58 0 0 0 0 0 26.58 24.71 1 0 0 0 0 29.71 22.19 0 0 0 0 0 22.19 23.11 0 0 0 0 0 23.11

Gun Fighter Senior

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Doc J H Hucklebury GFS 252.12 33.90 2 0 0 0 0 43.90 27.95 0 0 0 0 0 27.95 36.98 1 0 0 0 0 41.98 42.78 3 1 0 0 0 67.78 30.89 1 0 0 0 0 35.89 29.62 1 0 0 0 0 34.62

2 Big Bore John GFS 260.41 46.02 0 0 0 0 0 46.02 36.89 0 0 0 0 0 36.89 46.68 0 0 0 0 0 46.68 42.22 1 0 0 0 0 47.22 36.27 1 0 0 0 0 41.27 37.33 1 0 0 0 0 42.33
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April 18 Mid-Month Match (4/18/21): Category Winners Details by Time
Ladies 49'r

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Velvet Sheath L49 196.86 31.82 0 0 0 0 0 31.82 24.22 0 0 0 0 0 24.22 29.24 0 0 0 0 0 29.24 24.93 1 0 0 0 0 29.93 24.89 4 0 0 0 0 44.89 26.76 2 0 0 0 0 36.76

Senior

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Thunderbolt Hayes S 142.09 22.48 0 0 0 0 0 22.48 20.78 0 0 0 0 0 20.78 25.89 0 0 0 0 0 25.89 23.94 0 0 0 0 0 23.94 22.63 0 0 0 0 0 22.63 21.37 1 0 0 0 0 26.37

Wrangler

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 The Outlaw Travis James WRA 129.56 22.93 0 0 0 0 0 22.93 19.35 0 0 0 0 0 19.35 20.90 1 0 0 0 0 25.90 21.60 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 22.08 0 0 0 0 0 22.08 17.70 0 0 0 0 0 17.70
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April 18 Mid-Month Match (4/18/21): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 The Outlaw Travis James WRA 129.56 22.93 0 0 0 0 0 22.93 19.35 0 0 0 0 0 19.35 20.90 1 0 0 0 0 25.90 21.60 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 22.08 0 0 0 0 0 22.08 17.70 0 0 0 0 0 17.70

2 Thunderbolt Hayes S 142.09 22.48 0 0 0 0 0 22.48 20.78 0 0 0 0 0 20.78 25.89 0 0 0 0 0 25.89 23.94 0 0 0 0 0 23.94 22.63 0 0 0 0 0 22.63 21.37 1 0 0 0 0 26.37

3 Angus McNasty 49 147.08 22.10 1 0 0 0 0 27.10 17.50 0 0 0 0 0 17.50 23.92 0 0 0 0 0 23.92 22.21 2 0 0 0 0 32.21 18.85 0 0 0 0 0 18.85 22.50 1 0 0 0 0 27.50

4 Polecat Joe EP 158.25 29.51 0 0 0 0 0 29.51 24.12 0 0 0 0 0 24.12 27.31 0 0 0 0 0 27.31 27.51 0 0 0 0 0 27.51 26.00 0 0 0 0 0 26.00 23.80 0 0 0 0 0 23.80

5 Jeremiah Longknife ES 159.88 23.02 1 1 0 0 0 38.02 20.27 0 0 0 0 0 20.27 26.58 0 0 0 0 0 26.58 24.71 1 0 0 0 0 29.71 22.19 0 0 0 0 0 22.19 23.11 0 0 0 0 0 23.11

6 Wild Mike COW 186.14 30.44 1 0 0 0 0 35.44 27.26 0 0 0 0 0 27.26 38.38 0 0 0 0 0 38.38 26.12 0 0 0 0 0 26.12 28.21 1 0 0 0 0 33.21 25.73 0 0 0 0 0 25.73

7 Velvet Sheath L49 196.86 31.82 0 0 0 0 0 31.82 24.22 0 0 0 0 0 24.22 29.24 0 0 0 0 0 29.24 24.93 1 0 0 0 0 29.93 24.89 4 0 0 0 0 44.89 26.76 2 0 0 0 0 36.76

8 Belltown Bandit CB 200.73 43.34 0 0 0 0 0 43.34 30.68 0 0 0 0 0 30.68 39.00 0 0 0 0 0 39.00 31.71 0 0 0 0 0 31.71 26.38 0 0 0 0 0 26.38 29.62 0 0 0 0 0 29.62

9 Texas Jack McCoy D 201.66 31.03 1 0 0 0 0 36.03 25.63 1 1 0 0 0 40.63 30.00 0 1 0 0 0 40.00 26.73 0 0 0 0 0 26.73 25.36 1 0 0 0 0 30.36 22.91 1 0 0 0 0 27.91

10 Buffalo Jake 49 230.62 37.00 1 0 0 0 0 42.00 27.04 0 0 0 0 0 27.04 34.09 1 1 0 0 0 49.09 31.79 3 0 0 0 0 46.79 32.92 1 0 0 0 0 37.92 27.78 0 0 0 0 0 27.78

11 Doc J H Hucklebury GFS 252.12 33.90 2 0 0 0 0 43.90 27.95 0 0 0 0 0 27.95 36.98 1 0 0 0 0 41.98 42.78 3 1 0 0 0 67.78 30.89 1 0 0 0 0 35.89 29.62 1 0 0 0 0 34.62

12 Big Bore John GFS 260.41 46.02 0 0 0 0 0 46.02 36.89 0 0 0 0 0 36.89 46.68 0 0 0 0 0 46.68 42.22 1 0 0 0 0 47.22 36.27 1 0 0 0 0 41.27 37.33 1 0 0 0 0 42.33

13 Bobby Concho BW 270.11 47.02 0 0 0 0 0 47.02 37.28 0 0 0 0 0 37.28 44.67 0 0 0 0 0 44.67 43.72 0 0 0 0 0 43.72 45.97 0 0 0 0 0 45.97 46.45 1 0 0 0 0 51.45

14 Texas Wizard COW 287.78 39.72 0 0 0 0 0 39.72 38.00 1 0 0 0 0 43.00 45.48 0 1 0 0 0 55.48 46.54 2 1 0 0 0 66.54 38.18 1 0 0 0 0 43.18 34.86 1 0 0 0 0 39.86

15 Two Degree Pete CB 289.50 41.33 1 0 0 0 0 46.33 36.55 0 0 0 0 0 36.55 52.96 0 0 0 0 0 52.96 46.09 1 0 0 0 0 51.09 38.31 0 1 0 0 0 48.31 54.26 0 0 0 0 0 54.26
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April 18 Mid-Month Match (4/18/21): Match Analysis
Number of Shooters: 15, shooters with MDQ: 0

Time Raw Time Final Misses Bonus Procedure MSV Total

Stage   Min   Max   Avg   Min   Max   Avg Total   Avg Total   Avg Total   Avg Total   Avg SOG DNF SDQ

1 22.10 47.02 33.44 22.48 47.02 36.78 8 0.53 0 0.00 1 0.07 0 0.00 0 0 0

2 17.50 38.00 27.57 17.50 43.00 28.90 2 0.13 0 0.00 1 0.07 0 0.00 0 0 0

3 20.90 52.96 34.81 23.92 55.48 37.81 3 0.20 0 0.00 3 0.20 0 0.00 0 0 0

4 21.60 46.54 32.17 21.60 67.78 38.17 14 0.93 0 0.00 2 0.13 0 0.00 0 0 0

5 18.85 45.97 29.28 18.85 48.31 33.28 10 0.67 0 0.00 1 0.07 0 0.00 0 0 0

6 17.70 54.26 29.59 17.70 54.26 32.59 9 0.60 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0

>> 46 0 8 0 0 0 0
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